Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS524024EN  page 1
March 26, 2021 3:25 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Leverages our patented WaveStream™ Technology with AccuAim™ optics
•	 Advanced optical control with optimal illumination
•	 Multiple lumen packages with efficacies up to 140 lumens per watt

Product Specifications
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DSI-WS-40L835-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-DC-W-SU-16
Series Shielding Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits
Additional Circuiting Input Voltage
Series Shielding
Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI
Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits
Additional Circuiting Input Voltage
DSI=Divide Suspended
Direct / Indirect
WS=WaveStream Specular Optic
WD=WaveStream Diffuse Optic
20L=2000 Lumens, (500 lms/ft)
30L=3000 Lumens, (750 lms/ft)
40L=4000 Lumens, (1,000 lms/ft)
50L=5000 Lumens, (1,250 lms/ft)
60L=6000 Lumens, (1,500 lms/ft)
8=80+CRI
9=90+CRI
30=3000K, 80CRI
35=3500K, 80CRI
40=4000K, 80CRI
1=Single Circuit D=None (Default Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Emergency + Secondary Circuit
120=120V
277=�277V
UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Refer to performance table on Page 3 for
more detail.
Additional lead-time may apply for 930,
935 and 940 configurations.
Refers to wiring in
cross section.